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Bogen-FITA

Schmitt Maria
Thieme Karin
Keck Christa
Schanze Monika
Gallena Gudrun
Kiesslich Karin
Holt Renata
Briickner Ilse
Mai Rosita

Brombauer Gudrun

Bogen-F ITA

Schimborn

Damen

Schimborn
Schimborn
Oberdiirrbach
Aschaffenburg
Oberdiirrbach
Aschaffenburg
Miltenberg
Schimborn
leil
Miltenberg

Damen

Schmitt M.
Thieme K.
Brickner J.

70m 60m 50 m30m

275
248
256
221
259
246
203
203
179
155

1132
1121
954

287
290
295
267
278
260
244
254
210
148

Bogen-FITA

fFritz Elfie

Damen-Alt

Miltenberg

269
268
257
268
262
239
262
192
188
138

301
315
297
323
279
294
292
295
264
254

208 273 258 313

Einzel

1132 Ringe
1121y "
1105 ¢
1079 "
1078
1039 ~
1001 "
954 -
gay "
695 "

Mannschaft

3207 Ringe

Einzel

1052 Ringe
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Visierbogen

Thein Hans-Giinther

Wolf Michael
Galle Roland
Munz Wolfgang
Zehe Norbert
Gobel Dieter
Wolf Christof
Heinrich Elmar
Kolar Oswald
Schneider Rudi
Kippes Bruno
Schmitt Paul

Visierbogen

Schanze Stefan

Kropp Thomas

Visierbogen

Schanze Monika

Briickner Ilse

Blankbogen

Bonello Guiseppe
Krapf Friedel

Schiit zenklasse
Jagd Feld
Bad Kissingen 223 235
Aschaffenburg 227 217
Schweinfurt 209 217
Hohn 188 201
~ Schweinfurt 192 184
Bad Kissingen 185 197
Aschaf fenburg 189 165
Hohn 184 161
Hamme 1burg 178 142
Schimborn 148 135
Hamme 1burg 155 128
Hohn 183 3]
Jugend
Aschaffenburg 213 209
Aschaffenburg 187 184
Damen
Aschaffenburg 207 207
Schimborn 159 167
Schiitzenklasse
Schweinfurt 165 125
Hamme 1burg 137 110
” Bad Kissingen 118 84

Lorz Hans

Einzel

458 Ringe
444 v,
426 "
389 "
376 "
364 "
354 0"
345 ¢
320 ¢
283 v
283 ¢
219 ¢

Einzel

422 Ringe
371 07

Einzel

414 Ringe
326 o

Einzel

290 Ringe

7 °
202 "




